
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Leverage            

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Irene                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Nor                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Acu                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Rizal                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Arie                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Shark                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Ajib                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

King Jr                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

20

20

20

15

15

15

15

15

135.00

145.80

149.33

147.10

157.90

158.83

159.70

163.46

6

35

27

30

39

30

33

39

810 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

416

479

533

519

535

547

564

577

135.00

140.67

144.93

143.40

154.33

166.07

156.53

173.80

135.00

143.22

143.78

140.56

155.78

172.11

150.78

169.33

181

161

147

154

123

119

114

99

No Change

Down 2

Down 1

Down 1

Down 1

No Change

Up 6

Up 11

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

O.M.G               

7 - 13

28.08

17

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Thunder Pins        

25

5-6    

Next Match

Last 

Series

416

420

422

431

478

547

505

577

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

13-14  

7-8    

25-26  

15-16  

O.M.G               

Zaitun              

Team Green Advanture

Pro-F               

661

662

577

712

741

752

749

657

706

668

647

624

2108

2082

1973

1993

7 - 13

3 - 17

3 - 17

14 - 6

28.08 - 35.74

23.82 - 40.68

22.73 - 39.08

33.93 - 24.41

Lane History

Week 2 13 April 20125-6    FZBC Crew           

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

718 656 649 2023 3 - 17 23.23 - 39.38 533 604

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Thunder Pins        

TGIF                

Survivors           

Alley Holics        

Blind               

Opponent Lane

5-6    

21-22  

27-28  

9-10   

21-22  

Captain Vice Captain

Haliza (+6012-2277681)

Tazmania (+6013-6460128)

Rohani Musa (+6019-3181134)

Leen (+6019-3684440)

 ()

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

207

577

1

54.07%

72.73%

30.58%

710

1981

222

622

775

2176

King Jr                       

King Jr                       

Shark                         , Nor                           

Arie                          

Irene                         

Shark                         

Week 11

Week 13

Week 11

Week 13

King Jr                       

King Jr                       Week 13

Week 20

Week 13

Week 20

5103

4032

4413

6158

4765

5270

6375


