16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM LEVERAGE

ТЕАМ І	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Irene	20	135.00	6	810	0	416	135.00	135.00	416	181	No Change
2	Nor	20	145.80	35	5103	0	479	140.67	143.22	420	161	Down 2
3	Acu	20	149.33	27	4032	0	533	144.93	143.78	422	147	Down 1
4	Rizal	15	147.10	30	4413	0	519	143.40	140.56	431	154	Down 1
5	Arie	15	157.90	39	6158	0	535	154.33	155.78	478	123	Down 1
6	Shark	15	158.83	30	4765	0	547	166.07	172.11	547	119	No Change
7	Ajib	15	159.70	33	5270	0	564	156.53	150.78	505	114	Up 6
8	King Jr	15	163.46	39	6375	0	577	173.80	169.33	577	99	Up 11

	NEXT MATCH					
O.M.G	Date	12 October 2012				
7 - 13	Opponent	Thunder Pins				
28.08	League Position	25				
17	Lane	5-6				
	7 - 13 28.08	O.M.G Date 7 - 13 Opponent 28.08 League Position				



TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	13-14	O.M.G	661	741	706	2108	7 - 13	28.08 - 35.74
Week 19	28 September 2012	7-8	Zaitun	662	752	668	2082	3 - 17	23.82 - 40.68
Week 18	21 September 2012	25-26	Team Green Advanture	577	749	647	1973	3 - 17	22.73 - 39.08
Week 17	14 September 2012	15-16	Pro-F	712	657	624	1993	14 - 6	33.93 - 24.41

LANE HISTO	DRY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 2	5-6	13 April 2012	FZBC Crow	718	656	649	2023	3 - 17	23 23 - 39 38	533	604	

FUTURE F	Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 21	Thunder Pins	5-6	Haliza (+6012-2277681)		
Week 22	TGIF	21-22	Tazmania (+6013-6460128)		
Week 23	Survivors	27-28	Rohani Musa (+6019-3181134)		
Week 24	Alley Holics	9-10	Leen (+6019-3684440)		
Week 25	Blind	21-22	0		

TEAM RECORD (CURRENT SEASON) Who Who Score Score Hihgest Games (Handicap) Highest Game 207 King Jr Week 13 222 King Jr Week 13 **Highest Series** Week 20 Higest Series (Handicap) King Jr 577 King Jr 622 Week 20 Most Clean Games 1 Shark , Nor Best Spare Conversion 54.07% Best Single Pin Spare 72.73% Irene Best Strike Rate 30.58% Shark Team High Game Highest Team Game (Handicap) 710 Week 11 775 Week 11 Highest Team Series (Handicap) Team high Series 1981 Week 13 2176 Week 13